Technical solition for quality
               Kalite için TEKN K Çözüm
End Mill
Schaftfräser
ød
L
L1
ØD
APKT 1003
AP--1604
ÖLÇÜLER (mm)
Dimensions(mm)
Abmessungen (mm)
L
10
S
3,18 S
L
11°
90°
Order Code
Bestell Code
ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code
Produkt-Code
ÖLÇÜLER (mm)
Dimensions(mm)
Abmessungen (mm)
KULLANILAN UÇ
Insert
Wendeplatte
Clamp Screw
Klemmschraube
ANAHTAR
Torx Key
Torx-Schraubendreher
ØD ød Z L L1
S136 12-01-100-AP10 12 12 1 100 27
APKT 1003
TC 060
M2,5
T8
S138 14-01-100-AP10 14 14 1 100 27
S140 16-02-100-AP10 16 16 2 100 30
S142 18-02-100-AP10 18 16 2 100 30
TC 063
M2,5
S144 20-03-100-AP10 20 20 3 100 30
S146 22-03-100-AP10 22 20 3 100 30
S148 25-03-100-AP10 25 25 3 100 35
S150 30-04-100-AP10 30 25 4 100 35
S152 32-04-100-AP10 32 25 4 100 35
S154 35-04-100-AP10 35 25 4 100 35
S156 40-05-100-AP10 40 25 5 100 35
S158 12-01-120-AP10 12 12 1 120 27
TC 060
M2,5S160 14-01-120-AP10 14 14 1 120 30
S162 16-02-120-AP10 16 16 2 120 40
S164 18-02-120-AP10 18 16 2 120 40
TC 063
M2,5
S166 20-03-120-AP10 20 20 3 120 40
S168 22-03-120-AP10 22 20 3 120 40
S169 25-03-120-AP10 25 25 3 120 40
S170 30-04-120-AP10 30 25 4 120 40
S171 35-04-120-AP10 35 25 4 120 40
S172 40-05-120-AP10 40 25 5 120 40 TC 060 M2,5
S173 16-02-150-AP10 16 16 2 150 50
TC 063 M2,5
S174 18-02-150-AP10 18 16 2 150 50
S176 20-03-150-AP10 20 20 3 150 60
S178 22-03-150-AP10 22 20 3 150 60
S180 25-03-150-AP10 25 25 3 150 60
S180-1 30-04-150-AP10 30 25 4 150 60
S181 32-04-150-AP10 32 32 4 150 60
S182 16-02-200-AP10 16 16 2 200 60 TC 060 M2,5
S184 18-02-200-AP10 18 16 2 200 60
TC 063
M2,5
S186 20-03-200-AP10 20 20 3 200 60
S187 22-03-200-AP10 22 20 3 200 70
S188 25-03-200-AP10 25 25 3 200 60
S188-1 30-04-200-AP10 30 25 4 200 50
S189 32-04-200-AP10 32 32 4 200 60
S190 16-02-250-AP10 16 16 2 250 70 TC 060 M2,5
S192 20-03-250-AP10 20 20 3 250 70 TC 063
M2,5S194 25-03-250-AP10 25 25 3 250 70
p
37